
SCHEDULE - NIGHT PREDATORS
fall 2007 / RINX - MOLSON CREAM ALE

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 26, 07 2 NIGHT PREDATORS 4 CAPITALS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 05, 07 1 NIGHT PREDATORS 4 VAUGHAN MACHINE 8:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 09, 07 4 NIGHT PREDATORS 2 TORONTO JAGUARS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 13, 07 3 NIGHT PREDATORS 4 THE BASTONE 7:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 16, 07 2 NIGHT PREDATORS 3 GLADIATORS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 19, 07 2 TORONTO JAGUARS 1 NIGHT PREDATORS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 23, 07 3 CAPITALS 3 NIGHT PREDATORS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 30, 07 10 VAUGHAN MACHINE 1 NIGHT PREDATORS 10:00 am -

Sun, Oct 07, 07 5 THE BASTONE 1 NIGHT PREDATORS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 14, 07 5 GLADIATORS 2 NIGHT PREDATORS 10:00 pm -


